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ECONOMIC 
CONTRIBUTIONS  
OF THE RESTAURANT  
& FOODSERVICE  
INDUSTRY 

W YOMING

In 2025, Wyoming’s eating and drinking places are projected to 
contribute $2.63B in direct economic output to the state’s economy, 
support 28,385 jobs, and deliver $827.66M in total labor income, 
including wages, salaries, and proprietors’ income, and benefits.

These contributions spur additional spending in the U.S. economy. 
When including indirect and induced impacts from employees, 
suppliers, and others in the surrounding area, the industry’s total 
economic impact rises to $3.77B in output, supporting 33,977 jobs, 
and $1.11B in total labor income.

The industry will also be a major source of public revenue. Direct 
contributions will total $338.60M in taxes to all levels of government, 
including $11.85M in county taxes, $92.40M in state taxes and 
$210.63M in federal taxes. With induced and indirect effects included, 
total contributions will reach $470.36M in taxes, with $17.01M in 
county taxes, $131.64M in state taxes and $287.66M in federal taxes.

For more information:  Restaurant.org | WYOHTC.org

x
WYOMING – ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS  
BY T YPE OF EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025

OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

FULL SERVICE 
RESTAURANTS

Direct 
Total

 $987.63M 
$1.44B

11,194 
13,598

$321.67M 
$438.98M

$117.98M 
$168.30M

LIMITED-SERVICE 
RESTAURANTS

Direct 
Total

 $1.04B 
$1.55B

9,833 
12,520

 $257.48M 
$383.46M

 $131.81M 
$184.96M

ALL OTHER  
EATING AND  
DRINKING PLACES

Direct 
Total

 $599.71M 
$837.18M

7,358 
8,796

 $248.50M 
$311.01M

 $88.81M 
$115.56M

  Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data
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WYOMING LARGEST INDIRECT AND INDUCED OUTPUT IMPACTS  
FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025 (IN MILLIONS OF DOLL ARS)			 

$240.38

$135.86

$73.05

$72.91

$59.61

$56.26

$48.35

$47.43

$40.95

$39.77

Wholesale Trade

Health Care and
Social Assistance

Real Estate

Professional, Scientific
and Technical Services

Administrative
and Support Services

Finance and Insurance

Management of Companies
and Enterprises

Government Enterprises

Utilities

Lessors of Nonfinancial
Intangible Assets

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

WYOMING LARGEST INDIRECT AND INDUCED EMPLOYMENT IMPACTS  
FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025 (NUMBER OF WORKERS)

814

707

456

443

414

271

270

201

142

138

Sporting Goods, Hobby,
Musical Instrument, Book, and

Performing Arts, Spectator
Sports, Related Industries

Wholesale Trade

Repair and Maintenance

Finance and Insurance

Professional, Scientific
and Technical Services

Administrative
and Support Services

Real Estate

Management of Companies
and Enterprises

Health Care and
Social Assistance

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data
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WYOMING CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS   
ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025
CONGRESSIONAL 
DISTRICT OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

WY-01 Direct	
Total

$2.63B 
$3.77B

28,385 
33,977

$827.66M 
$1.11B

$338.60M 
$470.36M

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

x
WYOMING METROPOLITAN STATISTICAL AREAS    
ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025

MSAs OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

CASPER Direct 
Total

$377.55M 
$548.37M

4,185 
5,034

$112.64M 
$157.83M

$48.51M 
$69.73M

CHEYENNE Direct 
Total

 $431.64M 
$636.05M

4,585 
5,657

 $128.77M 
$173.97M

 $54.35M 
$75.27M

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

For an overview of the modeling of the Economic Contributions of the 
Restaurant and Foodservice Industry fact sheets and official definitions 
for the North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) go to 
restaurant.org/statestatistics.

https://restaurant.org/statestatistics.

